
Gorakhpur - Nautanwa Mela Special (UnReserved)/55098 - Pass - NER 
GKP/Gorakhpur Junction to NTV/Nautanwa 

3h 15m - 82 km - 17 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 02:30 9 1 0 31 84 NER
2 JEA Nakaha Jungle 02:41 02:42 1m 0 1 6 48 84 NER
3 MIM Maniram 02:48 02:49 1m 0 1 10 49 84 NER
4 JKI Kauriaa Jungle 02:56 02:57 1m 0 1 16 18 86 NER
5 PJ Peppeganj 03:16 03:17 1m 0 1 22 19 85 NER
6 RJ Rawat Ganj 03:27 03:28 1m 0 1 25 36 88 NER
7 MVKR Mahawan Khor Halt 03:32 03:33 1m 0 1 28 36 84 NER
8 RCRA Ramchaura 03:37 03:38 1m 0 1 30 33 83 NER
9 CM Campierganj 03:47 03:48 1m 0 1 35 29 84 NER
10 LPW Loharpurwa 03:55 03:56 1m 0 1 38 7 85 NER
11 ANDN Anand Nagar Junction 04:25 04:26 1m 0 1 41 40 86 NER
12 LVR Lok Vidyapith Nagar 04:37 04:38 1m 0 1 49 30 88 NER
13 PDPR Purandarpur 04:46 04:47 1m 0 1 53 28 88 NER
14 JLT Jhamat 04:53 04:54 1m 0 1 56 39 89 NER
15 LIR Lachmipur 05:04 05:05 1m 0 1 62 39 92 NER
16 BHGP Bhagirathpur 05:13 05:14 1m 0 1 67 36 95 NER
17 NIT Naikot 05:22 05:23 1m 0 1 72 34 98 NER
18 BRSA Barwa Kalan 05:30 05:31 1m 0 1 76 25 98 NER
19 NTV Nautanwa 05:45 0 1 82 - 101 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (02:49)

May 03 2024 (02:49)

1

1


